Pos

I

O 00 N o U»

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Num
180

148

238
484

522
205
173
501
316
306
373

263
424
259

226
372
487
483
293
526
260
344
383
317
499
181
303

364
453
213
185
473
509
135
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Atleta
DAIANE MIRANDA

BEATRIZ RIGHETO TORQUATO

GABRIELA BRAGGION ANDRELLO
CLAUDINEIA GONCALVES DA SILVA

EDUARDA JAVELI DANTAS
ELISANGELA FERREIRA LIMA
CLAUDIA SANTOS

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA
LUCIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
LORY ROCCIA

NEIVA ANDREA DA SILVA

IVE MARIANA CAMARGO SAD
SANDRA SILVA

IRENE MARCOLINO RODRIGUES DOS

SANTOS
FABRICIA ALVES DE LIMA SOUZA

NEIDE MANZONI DA COSTA PEREIRA

DANIELA SALETE

CLAUDIA MARIANO SCUDELER
KARINA SOUZA SANTOS
GIOVANA DAL POZZO
ISABELLE ANGELINI

MARIA CLAUDIA PIVA
PATRICIA MORAIS

LUCIANA VALLE

LIRIA MARIA BORGES RIBEIRO
DAIANE PASSO

LILIANE SANTANA

MILENE FERREIRA

VANUSIA PEREIRA DE ASSIS ALVES
ESTHER MENDES

DANIELE ANTUNES PEREIRA
ALESSANDRA MONTEMOR
ROBERTA APARECIDA DE PAULA
ANGELICA SILVA BATISTA
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6KM

Sx.

M M T M M M M m

T T T M M M M M M M M M m

M T T T M M M

Idd.

37

44

29
43

18
39
42
50
33
43
43

38
47
52

37
61
41
47
24
35
16
43
42
39
33
36
39

25
41
34
42
53
48
33

FEM

Faixa
F3539

F4044

F2529
F4044

F1419
F3539
F4044
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4044

F3539
F4549
F5054

F3539
F6099
F4044
F4549
F2024
F3539
F1419
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539

F2529
F4044
F3034
F4044
F5054
F4549
F3034

F.E

W N P R R R

N

N

N o N o R B PN DWW

P W W o0 W N -

Equipe

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

CLINICA SAUDE E VIDA

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

MOVIMENTAR
ECORT

CEU RUNNING

SO OS FORTEE

VAMOS CORRER
SICOOB COPLIVRE

PE VERMEIO
STREET RUNNERS
ECORT

ECORT
ECORT

SPAZIO RUN
STUDIO SUPERACAO
MOVIMENTA
SPAZIO RUN
EFGL 1313
PE VERMEIO
BOLA RUNNING
SPAZIO RUN
CORRER SEMPRE

STREET RUNNERS
CESARIO LANGE

STREET RUNERS
EQUIPE PRO FITINNES

ECORT

CEU
ECORT

Tempo
00:30:38

00:32:36

00:33:02
00:33:20

00:33:26
00:33:38
00:33:52
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:08

00:34:11
00:34:18
00:34:19

00:34:37
00:35:08
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:36:22
00:36:29
00:36:39
00:36:58
00:37:06
00:37:30
00:37:31

00:37:32
00:37:43
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:34
00:38:35



35
36
37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68

341
287
488

134

381

292
410

255
346
423
475
151
210
350
308
342
432
517
106
186
340

326
519
351
474

198

276
417
486
184

409
294

490
476
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MARIA ANESIA LEANDRO DA SILVA
JULIANA PAIS CORREA
EDLANIA MARIA SIMPLICIO

ANDRESSA REGINA CORREA

PATRICIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

KAREN MARIANO
ROBERTA RODRIGUES

HELENA DOS REIS

MARIA FABIANA ROSA

SANDRA MARIZ DE AZEVEDO ZANARDO
ANA FRANCELINO PROENCA

BRUNA VIDOTO BASELOTO

ELUS REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUIZA CARUSO GIOVANETTI
LUANA FIEIRA REGONHA

MARIA ANUNCIADA DOS SANTOS SILVA
SIRLEY SANTOS PORTO DA SILVA
ANDREIA BENETTI

ADRIAN MORAIS SILVA

DANIELLE DE SOUZA PINTO PIASENTIN

MARGARIDA MACIEL SOUZA DE
ARAUJO ARAUJO

LUMA BRANDOLISE
JULIANA VASSALA
MARIALVA SEGABINASSI
ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA

ELAINE APARECIDA ALVES

JOICE MORETTI

ROSELENE MARIA MARIN

DAIANE BARBOSA SANTANA

DANIELA CRISTINA CAMARGO SERAFIM

ROBERTA MOREIRA
KARINE BENEDITO

FABIANA ALBINO SCAGION
ANDREIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA TELES
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6KM

M T T M M M M M M M M M M M

M m T m

M T m M

50
33
52

38

49

32
36

40
40
42
47
33
26
60
20
60
40
40
20
25
57

27
39
59
33

54

32
55
31
44

45
30

44
30

FEM

F5054
F3034
F5054

F3539

F4549

F3034
F3539

F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F2529
F6099
F2024
F6099
F4044
F4044
F2024
F2529
F5559

F2529
F3539
F5559
F3034

F5054

F3034
F5559
F3034
F4044

F4549
F3034

F4044
F3034

11

W N N N NN

10

10
14

11

15
12

ECORT
ECORT

STUDIO SUPERACAO
CERQUULHO

CONTRATEMPORUNNI
NG

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

FRATELLO

PRO FITNESS
RUNNERS

ECORT
CORRER SEMPRE
ECORT
SPAZIO RUN

ECORT
ECORT
STUDIO SUPERACAO
ONORIO FITNESS
ECORT
STREET RUNNERS
ECORT

RUNERS CAJAMAR

TIME RUNNER
ECORT
EFGL 1313

CORREDORES DA
ALEGRIA

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

ECORT
CEU RUNNING

SO OS FORTES
ATLETISMO

PE VERMEIO

PRO FITNESS
RUNNERS

ECORT
ECORT

00:38:42
00:38:49
00:39:02

00:39:06

00:39:15

00:39:32
00:39:32

00:39:37
00:39:53
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:40:10
00:40:10
00:40:16
00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:37
00:40:55
00:41:21
00:41:58
00:42:07

00:42:19
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:10

00:43:16

00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:50
00:43:57

00:44:06
00:44:08

00:44:19
00:44:24
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6KM FEM
69 141 APARECIDA ANGELICA REIS SILVA F 42 F4044 16 RUNNER/PREFEITURA 00:44:34
DE ALUMINIO
70 398 RAYSSA COSTA F 11 F0013 1 STREET RUNNERS 00:44:42
71 156 CARLA CRISTINA NARDI F 36 F3539 11 VAMOS CORRER 00:45:09
CAPIVARI
72 438 THAIS CONCEICAO ALMEIDA F 16 F1419 2 00:45:13
73 192 EDNA VALLE F 46 F4549 7 BOLA RUNING 00:45:19
74 206 ELIZANGELA AMADO GARCIA F 41 F4044 17 ECORT 00:45:27
75 352 MARIANA GONCALVES F 40 F4044 18 SPAZIO RUN 00:45:41
76 234 FLAVIA PATRICIA LEITE LUIS F 35 F3539 12 VAMOS CORRER 00:45:54
CAPIVARI
77 512 TAMAR VIEIRA DE ABREU F 14 F1419 3 AVULSO 00:46:18
78 397 RAISSA BELOTO F 14 F1419 4 GARDEN CENTER 00:46:19
TIETE
79 354 MARIANA SIMONETI BELOTO F 28 F2529 5 TIME RUNNER 00:46:26
80 452 VANESSA ROCHA DE JESUS FERREIRA F 29 F2529 6 ECORT 00:46:39
81 370 NAIANA AZEVEDO F 34 F3034 13 ACADEMIA AZZULY 00:46:45
82 121 ALICE GONCALVES FERREIRA VIEIRA F 28 F2529 7 STREET RUNNERS 00:47:03
CESARIO LANGE
83 183 DAMILENE CARLA DA SILVA F 33 F3034 14 TIME RUNNERS 00:47:13
84 200 ELIANE DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA F 37 F3539 13 ECORT 00:47:22
85 128 ANA DE FATIMA BARROS CHEQUE F 69 F6099 4 PE VERMEIO 00:47:38
86 382 PATRICIA HELLEN JOVELI F 44  F4044 19 MOVIMENTAR 00:47:40
87 349 MARIA LUCIA PIEROTTI F 55 F5559 4 EQUIPE PE VERMEIO 00:47:43
TATUI
88 201 ELIANE NOVAES MEUCCI F 61 F6099 5 SPAZIO 00:48:39
89 328 MARCELA MIGUEL GRANDO F 36 F3539 14 APICE FITNESS 00:48:39
SCOMPARIM
90 366 MIRELLE MAREGA F 31 F3034 15 TRIBO 00:49:20
91 418 ROSINEIA ARTILHA F 53 F5054 7 PRO FITNESS 00:49:23
RUNNERS
92 221 FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO F 20 F2024 4 ECORT 00:49:53
93 142 APARECIDA INFANTE F 61 F6099 6 ECORT 00:49:58
94 477 BRUNA16 F 28 F2529 8 AVULSO 00:50:13
95 230 FERNANDA DE MEDEIROS F 28 F2529 9 ECORT 00:50:37
96 179 CRISTINA ALMEIDA F 53 F5054 8 TIME RUNNER 00:50:59
97 267 JANAINA PEREIRA DINIZ F 34 F3034 16 SO OS FORTES 00:52:18
ATLETISMO
98 315 LUCIANAPIZA F 36 F3539 15 SO OS FORTES 00:52:18
ATLETISMO
99 264 IZABELR OLIVEIRA F 57 F5559 5 00:52:51
100 235 FRANCINE DE PAULA CARDOSO F 25 F2529 10 SO OS FORTES 00:52:56
ATLETISMO
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

222
496
271
261
503
434
123
521
345
435
231
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FABIANA LARISSA LOPES
ISABELLE RODRIGUES

JESSICA PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELLE MATIAS FERNANDES
NATALIA CAVALHEIRO AIRES
SUELEM PAES

ALINE DE LUNA BELO

TAIS LELIS LIMA

MARIA ELIS ALVES

TAMIRES CAROLINE ALVES PONTES
FERNANDA FRAGOSO
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6KM

M T m M M M M M M M

19
23
31
28
24
33
37
31
52
22
39

FEM

F1419
F2024
F3034
F2529
F2024
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054
F2024
F3539

5
5
17
11
6
18
16
19
9

17

TIME RUNNER
ECORT
SOUZA TEAM RUN
AVULSO
STREET RUNNERS
ECORT
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
CORRER E INSPIRAR

00:53:42
00:54:58
00:55:09
00:55:42
00:57:20
00:58:21
00:58:47
01:02:31
01:03:38
01:12:15
01:14:42



