

10º ITAMAR ALBERTINI 2023 TIETÊ**6KM FEM**

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	180	DAIANE MIRANDA	F	37	F3539	-		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:30:38
2	148	BEATRIZ RIGHETO TORQUATO	F	44	F4044	-		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:32:36
3	238	GABRIELA BRAGGION ANDRELLO	F	29	F2529	-		CLINICA SAUDE E VIDA	00:33:02
4	484	CLAUDINEIA GONCALVES DA SILVA	F	43	F4044	-		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:33:20
5	522	EDUARDA JAVELI DANTAS	F	18	F1419	-		MOVIMENTAR	00:33:26
6	205	ELISANGELA FERREIRA LIMA	F	39	F3539	1		ECORT	00:33:38
7	173	CLAUDIA SANTOS	F	42	F4044	1			00:33:52
8	501	MARIA JOSE DA SILVA	F	50	F5054	1		CEU RUNNING	00:33:56
9	316	LUCIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS	F	33	F3034	1			00:33:59
10	306	LORY ROCCIA	F	43	F4044	2		SO OS FORTEE	00:34:03
11	373	NEIVA ANDREA DA SILVA	F	43	F4044	3		VAMOS CORRER SICOOB COPLIVRE	00:34:08
12	263	IVE MARIANA CAMARGO SAD	F	38	F3539	2		PE VERMEIO	00:34:11
13	424	SANDRA SILVA	F	47	F4549	1		STREET RUNNERS	00:34:18
14	259	IRENE MARCOLINO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	F	52	F5054	2		ECORT	00:34:19
15	226	FABRICIA ALVES DE LIMA SOUZA	F	37	F3539	3		ECORT	00:34:37
16	372	NEIDE MANZONI DA COSTA PEREIRA	F	61	F6099	1		ECORT	00:35:08
17	487	DANIELA SALETE	F	41	F4044	4			00:35:21
18	483	CLAUDIA MARIANO SCUDELER	F	47	F4549	2		SPAZIO RUN	00:35:23
19	293	KARINA SOUZA SANTOS	F	24	F2024	1		STUDIO SUPERACAO	00:36:00
20	526	GIOVANA DAL POZZO	F	35	F3539	4		MOVIMENTA	00:36:11
21	260	ISABELLE ANGELINI	F	16	F1419	1		SPAZIO RUN	00:36:22
22	344	MARIA CLAUDIA PIVA	F	43	F4044	5		EFGL 1313	00:36:29
23	383	PATRICIA MORAIS	F	42	F4044	6		PE VERMEIO	00:36:39
24	317	LUCIANA VALLE	F	39	F3539	5		BOLA RUNNING	00:36:58
25	499	LIRIA MARIA BORGES RIBEIRO	F	33	F3034	2		SPAZIO RUN	00:37:06
26	181	DAIANE PASSO	F	36	F3539	6		CORRER SEMPRE	00:37:30
27	303	LILIANE SANTANA	F	39	F3539	7		STREET RUNNERS CESARIO LANGE	00:37:31
28	364	MILENE FERREIRA	F	25	F2529	1		STREET RUNERS	00:37:32
29	453	VANUSIA PEREIRA DE ASSIS ALVES	F	41	F4044	7		EQUIPE PRO FITINNES	00:37:43
30	213	ESTHER MENDES	F	34	F3034	3			00:38:26
31	185	DANIELE ANTUNES PEREIRA	F	42	F4044	8		ECORT	00:38:27
32	473	ALESSANDRA MONTEMOR	F	53	F5054	3			00:38:28
33	509	ROBERTA APARECIDA DE PAULA	F	48	F4549	3		CEU	00:38:34
34	135	ANGELICA SILVA BATISTA	F	33	F3034	4		ECORT	00:38:35

10º ITAMAR ALBERTINI 2023 TIETÊ

6KM FEM

35	341	MARIA ANESIA LEANDRO DA SILVA	F	50	F5054	4		ECORT	00:38:42
36	287	JULIANA PAIS CORREA	F	33	F3034	5		ECORT	00:38:49
37	488	EDLANIA MARIA SIMPLICIO	F	52	F5054	5		STUDIO SUPERACAO CERQUULHO	00:39:02
38	134	ANDRESSA REGINA CORREA	F	38	F3539	8		CONTRATEMPORUNNING	00:39:06
39	381	PATRICIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS	F	49	F4549	4		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:39:15
40	292	KAREN MARIANO	F	32	F3034	6		FRATELLO	00:39:32
41	410	ROBERTA RODRIGUES	F	36	F3539	9		PRO FITNESS RUNNERS	00:39:32
42	255	HELENA DOS REIS	F	40	F4044	9		ECORT	00:39:37
43	346	MARIA FABIANA ROSA	F	40	F4044	10		CORRER SEMPRE	00:39:53
44	423	SANDRA MARIZ DE AZEVEDO ZANARDO	F	42	F4044	11		ECORT	00:39:54
45	475	ANA FRANCELINO PROENCA	F	47	F4549	5		SPAZIO RUN	00:39:57
46	151	BRUNA VIDOTO BASELOTO	F	33	F3034	7			00:40:10
47	210	ELUS REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	F	26	F2529	2		ECORT	00:40:10
48	350	MARIA LUIZA CARUSO GIOVANETTI	F	60	F6099	2		ECORT	00:40:16
49	308	LUANA FIEIRA REGONHA	F	20	F2024	2		STUDIO SUPERACAO	00:40:36
50	342	MARIA ANUNCIADA DOS SANTOS SILVA	F	60	F6099	3		ONORIO FITNESS	00:40:37
51	432	SIRLEY SANTOS PORTO DA SILVA	F	40	F4044	12		ECORT	00:40:37
52	517	ANDREIA BENETTI	F	40	F4044	13		STREET RUNNERS	00:40:55
53	106	ADRIAN MORAIS SILVA	F	20	F2024	3		ECORT	00:41:21
54	186	DANIELLE DE SOUZA PINTO PIASENTIN	F	25	F2529	3			00:41:58
55	340	MARGARIDA MACIEL SOUZA DE ARAUJO ARAUJO	F	57	F5559	1		RUNERS CAJAMAR	00:42:07
56	326	LUMA BRANDOLISE	F	27	F2529	4		TIME RUNNER	00:42:19
57	519	JULIANA VASSALA	F	39	F3539	10		ECORT	00:42:57
58	351	MARIALVA SEGABINASSI	F	59	F5559	2		EFGL 1313	00:43:03
59	474	ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA	F	33	F3034	8		CORREDORES DA ALEGRIA	00:43:10
60	198	ELAINE APARECIDA ALVES	F	54	F5054	6		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:43:16
61	276	JOICE MORETTI	F	32	F3034	9			00:43:17
62	417	ROSELENE MARIA MARIN	F	55	F5559	3		ECORT	00:43:19
63	486	DAIANE BARBOSA SANTANA	F	31	F3034	10		CEU RUNNING	00:43:50
64	184	DANIELA CRISTINA CAMARGO SERAFIM	F	44	F4044	14		SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:43:57
65	409	ROBERTA MOREIRA	F	45	F4549	6		PE VERMEIO	00:44:06
66	294	KARINE BENEDITO	F	30	F3034	11		PRO FITNESS RUNNERS	00:44:08
67	490	FABIANA ALBINO SCAGION	F	44	F4044	15		ECORT	00:44:19
68	476	ANDREIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA TELES	F	30	F3034	12		ECORT	00:44:24

10º ITAMAR ALBERTINI 2023 TIETÊ**6KM FEM**

69	141	APARECIDA ANGELICA REIS SILVA	F	42	F4044	16	RUNNER/PREFEITURA DE ALUMINIO	00:44:34
70	398	RAYSSA COSTA	F	11	F0013	1	STREET RUNNERS	00:44:42
71	156	CARLA CRISTINA NARDI	F	36	F3539	11	VAMOS CORRER CAPIVARI	00:45:09
72	438	THAIS CONCEICAO ALMEIDA	F	16	F1419	2		00:45:13
73	192	EDNA VALLE	F	46	F4549	7	BOLA RUNING	00:45:19
74	206	ELIZANGELA AMADO GARCIA	F	41	F4044	17	ECORT	00:45:27
75	352	MARIANA GONCALVES	F	40	F4044	18	SPAZIO RUN	00:45:41
76	234	FLAVIA PATRICIA LEITE LUIS	F	35	F3539	12	VAMOS CORRER CAPIVARI	00:45:54
77	512	TAMAR VIEIRA DE ABREU	F	14	F1419	3	AVULSO	00:46:18
78	397	RAISSA BELOTO	F	14	F1419	4	GARDEN CENTER TIETE	00:46:19
79	354	MARIANA SIMONETI BELOTO	F	28	F2529	5	TIME RUNNER	00:46:26
80	452	VANESSA ROCHA DE JESUS FERREIRA	F	29	F2529	6	ECORT	00:46:39
81	370	NAIANA AZEVEDO	F	34	F3034	13	ACADEMIA AZZULY	00:46:45
82	121	ALICE GONCALVES FERREIRA VIEIRA	F	28	F2529	7	STREET RUNNERS CESARIO LANGE	00:47:03
83	183	DAMILENE CARLA DA SILVA	F	33	F3034	14	TIME RUNNERS	00:47:13
84	200	ELIANE DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA	F	37	F3539	13	ECORT	00:47:22
85	128	ANA DE FATIMA BARROS CHEQUE	F	69	F6099	4	PE VERMEIO	00:47:38
86	382	PATRICIA HELLEN JOVELI	F	44	F4044	19	MOVIMENTAR	00:47:40
87	349	MARIA LUCIA PIEROTTI	F	55	F5559	4	EQUIPE PE VERMEIO TATUI	00:47:43
88	201	ELIANE NOVAES MEUCCI	F	61	F6099	5	SPAZIO	00:48:39
89	328	MARCELA MIGUEL GRANDO SCOMPARIM	F	36	F3539	14	APICE FITNESS	00:48:39
90	366	MIRELLE MAREGA	F	31	F3034	15	TRIBO	00:49:20
91	418	ROSINEIA ARTILHA	F	53	F5054	7	PRO FITNESS RUNNERS	00:49:23
92	221	FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO	F	20	F2024	4	ECORT	00:49:53
93	142	APARECIDA INFANTE	F	61	F6099	6	ECORT	00:49:58
94	477	BRUNA 16	F	28	F2529	8	AVULSO	00:50:13
95	230	FERNANDA DE MEDEIROS	F	28	F2529	9	ECORT	00:50:37
96	179	CRISTINA ALMEIDA	F	53	F5054	8	TIME RUNNER	00:50:59
97	267	JANAINA PEREIRA DINIZ	F	34	F3034	16	SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:52:18
98	315	LUCIANA PIZA	F	36	F3539	15	SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:52:18
99	264	IZABEL R OLIVEIRA	F	57	F5559	5		00:52:51
100	235	FRANCINE DE PAULA CARDOSO	F	25	F2529	10	SO OS FORTES ATLETISMO	00:52:56

10º ITAMAR ALBERTINI 2023 TIETÊ

6KM FEM

101	222	FABIANA LARISSA LOPES	F	19	F1419	5			00:53:42
102	496	ISABELLE RODRIGUES	F	23	F2024	5		TIME RUNNER	00:54:58
103	271	JESSICA PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA	F	31	F3034	17		ECORT	00:55:09
104	261	ISABELLE MATIAS FERNANDES	F	28	F2529	11		SOUZA TEAM RUN	00:55:42
105	503	NATALIA CAVALHEIRO AIRES	F	24	F2024	6		AVULSO	00:57:20
106	434	SUELEM PAES	F	33	F3034	18		STREET RUNNERS	00:58:21
107	123	ALINE DE LUNA BELO	F	37	F3539	16		ECORT	00:58:47
108	521	TAIS LELIS LIMA	F	31	F3034	19		AVULSO	01:02:31
109	345	MARIA ELIS ALVES	F	52	F5054	9		AVULSO	01:03:38
110	435	TAMIRES CAROLINE ALVES PONTES	F	22	F2024	7		AVULSO	01:12:15
111	231	FERNANDA FRAGOSO	F	39	F3539	17		CORRER E INSPIRAR	01:14:42